
Oklahoma Energy Producers Alliance
PO Box 2389

Ada, Oklahoma 74821

Oklahoma Energy Producers Alliance (OEPA) is 
a group of privately-held Oklahoma oil and gas 
companies concerned with protecting our rights as 
conventional vertical producers at the State Capitol 
and the Corporation Commission.

As many of you know, for the past two legislative sessions HB2177 which would have allowed long laterals in all 
geologic formations, not just shale, did not become law, thanks to many of you, many of the OEPA leadership 
and our lobbyist, Greg Piatt.

OEPA will concentrate on protecting vertical produced rights including, but not limited to:
	 a)	 Support of legislation similar to HB2177, which includes our 63% amendment language, or
	 b)	 Support of new modern legislation that fully addresses the issues of horizontal drilling through vertical
		  units held by producing well(s).

OEPA’s mission is simple:

Hire a lobbyist to represent the rights of conventional vertical producers at the State Capitol and create a 
regulatory affairs presence at the Oklahoma Corporation Commission. It is our intent to be nothing more 
than this, and nothing less.

 Help us protect our investment and our rights! We are asking for a three-year 
commitment, which should give us time to make significant progress on the issues.

200bbls/d and over
101bbl to 200bbls/d
51bbl to 100bbl/d	
26bbl to 50bbl/d	
0bbl to 25bbl/d

$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$500
$100

OEPA suggests financial support 
based on production, payable 
annually for three years.

 

OEPA
PO Box 1762

Ardmore, OK 73402

Dewey F. Bartlett, Jr.
Mike Cantrell
Chad Craddock
Bill Dost
Tom Dunlap

David Guest
Chuck Harmon
David House
Lance Jones
David Little

Tom McCasland, III
Stan Noble
Zack Taylor
Darlene Wallace
Joe Warren



Oklahoma Energy Producers Alliance
PO Box 2389

Ada, Oklahoma 74821

200bbls/d and over
101bbl to 200bbls/d
51bbl to 100bbl/d	
26bbl to 50bbl/d	
0bbl to 25bbl/d

$5,000
$2,500
$1,000
$500
$100

o
o
o
o
o

o I will contribute $_________ for _____ years.

Contributor Name _____________________________________________________________

Title ________________________________________________________________________

Company ____________________________________________________________________

Address _____________________________________________________________________

City _______________________________   State ______________   ZIP _________________

Phone ______________________   Email __________________________________________

	 o	 Enclosed is my check for $ ______________________ made payable to:
		  Oklahoma Energy Producers Alliance

Oklahoma Energy Producers Alliance
PO Box 2389

Ada, OK 74821


