

Oklahoma Energy Producers Alliance

PO Box 2389 Ada, Oklahoma 74821 WWW.OKENERGYPFODUCERS.OFG

Oklahoma Energy Producers Alliance (OEPA) is a group of privately-held Oklahoma oil and gas companies concerned with protecting our rights as conventional vertical producers at the State Capitol and the Corporation Commission.

As many of you know, for the past two legislative sessions HB2177 which would have allowed long laterals in all geologic formations, not just shale, did not become law, thanks to many of you, many of the OEPA leadership and our lobbyist, Greg Piatt.

OEPA will concentrate on protecting vertical produced rights including, but not limited to:

- a) Support of legislation similar to HB2177, which includes our 63% amendment language, or
- b) Support of new modern legislation that fully addresses the issues of horizontal drilling through vertical units held by producing well(s).

OEPA's mission is simple:

Hire a lobbyist to represent the rights of conventional vertical producers at the State Capitol and create a regulatory affairs presence at the Oklahoma Corporation Commission. It is our intent to be nothing more than this, and nothing less.

Join US! Help us protect our investment and our rights! We are asking for a three-year commitment, which should give us time to make significant progress on the issues.

OEPA suggests financial support based on production, payable annually for three years. 200bbls/d and over \$5,000 101bbl to 200bbls/d \$2,500 51bbl to 100bbl/d \$1,000 26bbl to 50bbl/d \$500 0bbl to 25bbl/d \$100

PLEASE FILL OUT CONTRIBUTOR INFORMATION
ON REVERSE AND REMIT PAYMENT TO:
OEPA
PO Box 1762
Ardmore, OK 73402



Founding Board Members

Dewey F. Bartlett, Jr.
Mike Cantrell
Chad Craddock
Bill Dost
Tom Dunlap

David Guest Chuck Harmon David House Lance Jones David Little Tom McCasland, III Stan Noble Zack Taylor Darlene Wallace Joe Warren



Oklahoma Energy Producers Alliance

PO Box 2389 Ada, Oklahoma 74821 WWW.OKENERGYPRODUCERS.ORG

	NT	RI	RI	Ш	N	F۱	FI
UU	IVI	М	υl	ווע	UI	_L V	LL

200bbls/d and over	\$5,000
101bbl to 200bbls/d	\$2,500
51bbl to 100bbl/d	\$1,000
26bbl to 50bbl/d	\$500

□ 0bbl to 25bbl/d **\$100**

☐ I will contribute \$_____ for ____ years.

CONTRIBUTOR INFORMATION

Contribute	or Name		
11tte			
Company			
Address _			
City		State	ZIP
•			
Phone	Email _		
_			
	Enclosed is my check for \$		made payable to:
	Oklahoma Energy Producers	Alliance	

PLEASE MAIL THIS FORM WITH PAYMENT TO:

Oklahoma Energy Producers Alliance PO Box 2389 Ada, OK 74821